
Titel Surname Name Position Email Address

Prof Bongani Mayosi Task Force Chair bongani.mayosi@uct.ac.za
Prof Zulkhe Liesl Task Force Committee liesl.zuhlke@uct.ac.za
Prof Watkins David Task Force Committee david.watkins@uct.ac.za
Prof Engel Mark Task Force Committee Mark.Engel@uct.ac.za

Titel Surname Name Action Group Email Address

Prof Engel Mark Action Group 1: E-Register (Chair) Mark.Engel@uct.ac.za
Dr Spector Jonathan Action Group 1: E-Register jonathan.spector@novartis.com
Dr Musuku John Action Group 1: E-Register jmusuku2001@yahoo.co.uk
Dr Justus Steve Action Group 1: E-Register steve_justus@external.mckinsey.com
Dr Van Dam Joris Action Group 1: E-Register joris.vandam@novartis.com
Mr Mhlanti Lwazi Action Group 1: E-Register lwazi.mhlanti@uct.ac.za
Dr Alisalad Abdi Action Group 1: E-Register alisalada@who.int

Prof Ali Sulafa Action Group 2: Penicillin (Chair) sulafaali2000@gmail.com
Dr Spector Jonathan Action Group 2: Penicillin jonathan.spector@novartis.com
Dr Long Aidan Action Group 2: Penicillin aalong@mgh.harvard.edu
Dr Madeira Geoffrey Action Group 2: Penicillin geogirassol@gmail.com
Dr Ghamrawy Alaa Action Group 2: Penicillin alaaelghamrawy@yahoo.com
Dr Nikiema John Babtiste Action Group 2: Penicillin nikiemaje@who.int

Prof Mocumbi Ana Olga Action Group 3: Reproductive Health Services (Chair) amocumbi@gmail.com
Prof Sliwa Karen Action Group 3: Reproductive Health Services karen.sliwa-hahnle@uct.ac.za
Prof Mbakwem Amam Action Group 3: Reproductive Health Services ambakwem@hotmail.com
Dr Shung King Maylene Action Group 3: Reproductive Health Services maylene.shungking@uct.ac.za 
Miss Jamal Keila F Action Group 3: Reproductive Health Services keilajamal@gmail.com

Prof Zulkhe Liesl Action Group 4: Decentralisation of expertise (Chair) liesl.zuhlke@uct.ac.za
Dr Okello Emmy Action Group 4: Decentralisation of expertise emmkol@hotmail.com
Dr Meda John Action Group 4: Decentralisation of expertise jmedaus@yahoo.com
Dr Bode-Thomas Fidelia Action Group 4: Decentralisation of expertise bodefide@yahoo.com

Dr Ashmeg Abdulla Action Group 5: Centres of excellence for cardiac surgery (Chair) aashmeg@yahoo.com

PASCAR RHD Task Force Committee Structure

PASCAR RHD Task Force Action Groups



Dr Forcillo Jessica Action Group 5: Centres of excellence for cardiac surgery jessicaforcillo@hotmail.com
Prof Yankah Charles Action Group 5: Centres of excellence for cardiac surgery cyankah@web.de;yankah@dhzb.de
Dr Edwin Frank Action Group 5: Centres of excellence for cardiac surgery frankedwingh@gmail.com
Prof Brink Johan Action Group 5: Centres of excellence for cardiac surgery johan.brink@uct.ac.za
Prof Ogendo Stephen Action Group 5: Centres of excellence for cardiac surgery swoogendo@gmail.com 

Dr Hugo Hamman Christopher Action Group 6: National RHD Control Programs (Chair) christopher.hugo@gmail.com
Mr Mwangi Jeremiah Action Group 6: National RHD Control Programs jeremiah.mwangi@worldheart.org
Ms Schwaninger Sherri Action Group 6: National RHD Control Programs sherri.schwaninger@novartis.com
Dr Edwin Frank Action Group 6: National RHD Control Programs frankedwingh@gmail.com
Dr Shongwe Steven Action Group 6: National RHD Control Programs shongwes@who.int

Prof Watkins David Action Group 7: Partnerships (Chair) david.watkins@uct.ac.za
Mr Mwangi Jeremiah Action Group 7: Partnerships jeremiah.mwangi@worldheart.org
Dr Makrexeni Zongezile Action Group 7: Partnerships mmmaso30@gmail.com


